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BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA

Order Instituting Rulemaking to Improve
Public Access to Public Records Pursuant to Rulemaking 14-11-001
the California Public Records Act. (Filed November 6, 2014)

INFORMATION REGARDING SERVICE

I have electronically served all persons on the attached official service list
who have provided an e-mail address for Rulemaking 14-11-001.

Upon confirmation of this document’s acceptance for filing, I will cause a
Notice of Availability of the document to be served by U.S. mail on all parties
listed in the “Party” category of the official service list for whom no e-mail
address is provided.

The official service list I use is current as of today’s date.

Dated June 28, 2016, at San Francisco, California.

/s/ ANTONINA V. SWANSEN
Antonina V. Swansen
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NOTICE

Persons should notify the Process Office, Public Utilities Commission,

505 Van Ness Avenue, Room 2000, San Francisco, CA 94102, of any
change of address to ensure that they continue to receive documents.

You must indicate the proceeding number on the service list on which

your name appears.
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The Commission’s policy is to schedule hearings (meetings, workshops,
etc.) in locations that are accessible to people with disabilities. To verify
that a particular location is accessible, call: Calendar Clerk (415)
703-1203.

If specialized accommodations for the disabled are needed, e.g., sign
language interpreters, those making the arrangements must call the
Public Advisor at (415) 703-2074 or TDD# (415) 703-2032 five working
days in advance of the event.
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Maria C. Severson, Esq.

AGUIRRE & SEVERSON LLP

501 WEST BROADWAY, STE. 1050
SAN DIEGO CA 92101-3591

(619) 876-5364
MSeverson@amslawyers.com

For: Ruth Hendricks

Walid Abdul-Rahim

General Attorney

AT&T CALIFORNIA

525 MARKET STREET, ROOM 2026
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105-2728
(415) 778-1356

walid.1@att.com

For: AT&T Services, Inc.

Onki Kwan, Esq.

BAYVIEW / HUNTERS POINT COMMUNITY LEGAL
4322 3RD STREET

SASN FRANCISCO CA 94124

(415) 735-4124

onki@bhpcommunitylegal.org

For: Bayview/Hunters Point Communtiy Legal

C. Anthony Braun

BRAUN BLAISING MCLAUGHLIN, P.C.
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 326-5812

braun@braunlegal.com

For: Imperial Irrigation District (IID)

Lesla Lehtonen

Svp & General Counsel

CALIF. CABLE & TELECOMM. ASSN.

1001 K STREET, 2ND FLOOR
SACRAMENTO CA 95814-3832

(916) 446-7732

Lesla@calcable.org

For: California Cable & Telecommunications
Associaiton (CALCABLE)

Theresa Cho

Deputy City Atty-Office Of The City Atty
CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO

1 CARLTON GOODLETT PLACE, ROOM 234
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 554-6549

theresa.cho@sfgov.org

For: City and County of San Francisco

Donald P. Hilla

Sr. Regulatory Counsel

CONSUMER FEDERATION OF CALIFORNIA
150 POST ST., STE. 442

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94108

(415) 597-5707

dhilla@consumercal.org

For: Consumer Federation of California

Patrick M. Rosvall

Attorney

COOPER, WHITE & COOPER LLP

201 CALIFORNIA STREET, 17TH FL.

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 433-1900

SmallLecs@cwclaw.com

For: Surewest Telephone & The Small LECs

Lisa-Marie G. Clark

Legal Division

CPUC

505 VAN NESS AVE., RM. 4300
SAN FRANCISO CA 94102
(415) 703-2069
Ims@cpuc.ca.gov

For: ORA

Peter G. Esposito

CRESTED BUTTE CATALYSTS LLC
PO BOX 668

1181 GOTHIC CORRIDOR (CR 317)
CRESTED BUTTE CO 81224

(970) 209-3071
pesposito@cbcatalysts.com

For: Lodi Gas Storage, LLC (Independent Storage Providers)




Sarah Deyoung

Executive Director

CALTEL

50 CALIFORNIA ST., STE. 1500

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(925) 465-4396

deyoung@caltel.org

For: California Association of Competitive
Telecommunications (CALTEL)

Patrick J. Ferguson

Attorney

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE LLP

505 MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 800
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 276-6500

PatrickFerguson@dwt.com

For: Liberty Utilities (CalPeco) LLC / Calpine
Corporation

Ann L. Trowbridge

Attorney At Law

DAY CARTER & MURPHY LLP

3620 AMERICAN RIVER DRIVE, SUITE 205
SACRAMENTO CA 95864

(916) 246-7303
atrowbridge@DayCarterMurphy.com

For: Gill Ranch Storage, LLC (independent Storage
Providers)

John W. Leslie, Esq

Attorney

DENTONS US LLP

600 WEST BROADWAY, STE. 2600

SAN DIEGO CA 92101

(619) 699-2536

John.Leslie@dentons.com

For: Shell Energy North America (US), L.P.

Jedediah J. Gibson

Attorney At Law

ELLISON SCHNEIDER & HARRIS LLP
2600 CAPITOL AVENUE, SUITE 400
SACRAMENTO CA 95816-5905

(916) 447-2166

jig@eslawfirm.com

For: PacifiCorp

Jeanne B. Armstrong

Attorney

GOODIN MACBRIDE SQUERI & DAY LLP

505 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 392-7900

JArmstrong@GoodinMacBride.com

For: CTIA-The Wireless Association, Extenet Systems
(California) LLC and tw telecom of california Ip., Wild Goose
Storage, LLC (Independent Storage Providers)

John Mcintyre

Attorney

GOODIN, MACBRIDE, SQUERI & DAY, LLP

505 SANSOME ST., STE. 900

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 392-7900

JMcIntyre@GoodinMacBride.com

For: Independent Energy Producers Association (IEPA)

Anita Taff-Rice

Attorney

ICOMMLAW

1547 PALOS VERDES, NO. 298

WALNUT CREEK CA 94597

(415) 699-7885

anita@icommlaw.com

For: Extenet Systems (California), LLC and tw telecom of
california Ip

Leon M. Bloomfield

Attorney

LAW OFFICES OF LEON M. BLOOMFIELD
1901 HARRISON ST., STE. 1400

OAKLAND CA 94612

(510) 625-8250

Imb@wblaw.net

For: T-Mobile West LLC d/b/a T-Mobile




Charlie Born

Mgr - Govn'T & External Affairs
FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS
9260 E. STOCKTON BLVD.

ELK GROVE CA 95624-1456

(916) 686-3570
Charlie.Born@ftr.com

For: Frontier Communications

Candice Taylor

LYFT, INC.

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
Candice@lyft.com

For: Lyft, Inc.

Steven R. Myers
Attorney

MEYERS, NAVE, RIBACK, SILVER & WILSON

555 12TH STREET, SUITE 1500
OAKLAND CA 94607

(510) 808-2000
smeyers@meyersnave.com
For: City of San Bruno

Diane Conklin

Spokesperson

MUSSEY GRADE ROAD ALLIANCE
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(760) 787-0794
DJOconklin@earthlink.net

For: Mussey Grade Road Alliance

Mari Lane

NOSSAMAN LLP

50 CALIFORNIA STREET, STE. 3400
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 398-3600
mlane@nossaman.com

For: Side.CR, LLC

Martin Mattes

NOSSAMAN LLP

50 CALIFORNIA STREET, STE. 3400
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-4799
(415) 438-7273
mmattes@nossaman.com

Megan M. Myers

Counsel

LAW OFFICES OF MEGAN M. MYERS

110 OXFORD STREET

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94134

(415) 994-1616

MeganMMyers@yahoo.com

For: Center for Energy Efficiency and Renewable Technologies
(CEERT)

James Birkelund

President

SMALL BUSNESS UTILITY ADVOCATES
548 MARKET ST., STE. 11200

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 602-6223

james@Ultility Advocates.org

For: Small Business Utility Advocates

Javier Rivera

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE.

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

Javier.Rivera@sce.com

For: Southern Californai Edison Company

Melissa A. Hovsepian

Senior Counsel

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
555 WEST FIFTH STREET, GT-14E7

LOS ANGELES CA 90013

(213) 244-3978
MHovsepian@SempraUtilities.com

For: Southern California Gas Company

Kyle O. Stephens

Associate General Counsel

SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION

5241 SPRING MOUNTAIN ROAD, LVA-110
LAS VEGAS NV 89150

(702) 876-7293

kyle.stephens@swgas.com

For: Southwest Gas Corporation

Kristin L. Jacobson

SPRINT / NEXTEL

201 MISSION STREET, SUITE 1500
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(707) 816-7583
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For: California Water Association (CWA)

Peter Van Mieghem

Attorney At Law

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, RM 3107, B30A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-2902

ppvl@pge.com

For: Pacific Gas and Electric Company

Krishna Juvvadi

Counsel

UBER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

1455 MARKET STREET, 4TH FLOOR

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

For: Uber Technologies, Inc. / Rasier-CA, LLC

Jesus G. Roman

Assistant Gen. Counsel - West Region
VERIZON

15505 SAND CANYON AVE. D201
IRVINE CA 92618

(949) 286-7202
jesus.g.roman@verizon.com

For: Verizon California, Inc.

Joseph M. Karp, Esq.

WINSTON & STRAWN LLP

101 CALIFORNIA STREET, STE 3500
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 591-1529

JKarp@winston.com

For: Golden State Water Company
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Amy C. Baker

Safety and Enforcement Division
RM. 5210

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1691

abl@cpuc.ca.gov

Valerie Kao
Sed

CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION

EMAIL ONLY

Kristin.L.Jacobson@sprint.com
For: Sprint/Nextel

Thomas Long

Legal Dir.

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
785 MARKET ST., STE. 1400

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

(415) 929-8876 X-303
TLong@turn.org

For: The Utility Reform Network

Ed Charkowicz

Safety and Enforcement Division
AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2421

eac@cpuc.ca.gov

Brewster Fong

Consumer Protection and Enforcement Division

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2187
bfs@cpuc.ca.gov

Christine J. Hammond
Executive Division

RM. 5220

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2682
¢jh@cpuc.ca.gov

Jonathan Koltz

Legal Division

RM. 5035

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2760
jkb@cpuc.ca.gov

Rafael L. Lirag

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5103

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-5377

rl8@cpuc.ca.gov

Arthur J. O'Donnell
Safety and Enforcement Division
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EMAIL ONLY CA 00000 505 Van Ness Avenue

(415) 703-1341 San Francisco CA 94102 3298
valerie.kao@cpuc.ca.gov (415) 703-1184
aol@cpuc.ca.gov
Michael Minkus
CPUC - EXECUTIVE DIV. OGA Tony Marino
EMAIL ONLY OFFICE OF SENATOR JERRY HILL
EMAIL ONLY CA 00000 EMAIL ONLY
(916) 324-5945 EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
michael. minkus@cpuc.ca.gov (916) 651-4013
tony.marino@sen.ca.gov
Junaid Rahman Brenda J. Clark
Safety and Enforcement Division Dir - Regulatory Relations
RM. 5007 AT&T SERVICES, INC.
505 Van Ness Avenue 430 BUSH STREET, RM. 105
San Francisco CA 94102 3298 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94108
(415) 703-3372 (707) 760-6011
jnr@cpuc.ca.gov brenda.j.clark@att.com
Sarah R. Thomas Melissa Slawson
Legal Division General Counsel
RM. 5033 BLUE JAY WIRELESS, LLC
505 Van Ness Avenue EMAIL ONLY
San Francisco CA 94102 3298 EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000
(415) 703-2310 (972) 788-8815
srt@cpuc.ca.gov mslawson@bluejaywireless.com
#razexztt INFORMATION ONLY ####tsxsss Dan Griffiths
Attorney
Maria Byrnes BRAUN BLAISING MCLAUGHLIN & SMITH, P.C.
AGUIRRE & SEVERSON LLP 915 L STREET, SUITE 1480
501 WEST BROADWAY, STE. 1050 SACRAMENTO CA 95814
SAN DIEGO CA 92101 (916) 682-9702
(619) 876-5364 griffiths@braunlegal.com
MByrnes@amslawyers.com
Justin Wynne
Michael J. Aguirre Attorney
AGUIRRE MORRIS & SEVERSON LLP BRAUN BLAISING MCLAUGHLIN & SMITH, P.C.
501 W. BROADWAY, STE. 1050 915 L STREET, SUITE 1480
SAN DIEGO CA 92101-3591 SACRAMENTO CA 95814
(619) 876-5364 (916) 326-5812
MAguirre@amslawyers.com Wynne@braunlegal.com
Mike Cade Scott Blaising
ALCANTAR & KAHL Attorney
EMAIL ONLY BRAUN BLAISING MCLAUGHLIN & SMITH, P.C.
EMAIL ONLY CA 00000 915 L STREET, STE. 1270
(503) 402-8711 SACRAMENTO CA 95814
wmc@a-klaw.com (916) 682-9702
blaising@braunlegal.com
Hugh Osborne
AT&T CALIFORNIA CALIFORNIA ENERGY MARKETS
525 MARKET STREET, 20TH FLOOR 425 DIVISADERO ST STE 303
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94117-2242
(415) 778-1490 (415) 552-1764
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hugh.osborne@att.com

Thomas Selhorst

Senior Paralegal

AT&T CALIFORNIA, INC.

2150 WEBSTER STREET, 8TH FLOOR
OAKLAND CA 94612

(510) 645-0645
thomas.selhorst@att.com

Legal Department
CALIFORNIA ISO

250 OUTCROPPING WAY
FOLSOM CA 95630

(916) 608-7182
e-recipient@caiso.com

James W. Ewert
Legal Counsel

CALIFORNIA NEWSPAPER PUBLISHERS ASSN.

2701 K STREET
SACRAMENTO CA 95816-5131
(916) 288-6013

jim@cnpa.com

John K. Hawks

CALIFORNIA WATER ASSOCIATION

601 VAN NESS AVE,, STE. 2047, MC E3-608
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102-3200

(415) 561-9650

jhawks@calwaterassn.com

Natalie D. Wales

Regulatory Counsel

CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE COMPANY
1720 N. FIRST STREET

SAN JOSE CA 95112

(408) 367-8566

NWales@calwater.com

Linda C. Stinar

Dir - Regulatory Affairs
CENTURYLINK

6700 VIA AUSTI PARKWAY
LAS VEGAS NV 89119

(702) 244-7318
linda.c.stinar@centurylink.com

Marc Zafferano

City Attorney

CITY OF SAN BRUNO

567 EL CAMINO REAL

SAN BRUNO CA 94066

(650) 616-7056
MZafferano@sanbruno.ca.gov

cem@newsdata.com

John Spomer
CALIFORNIA ISO

250 OUTCROPPING WAY
FOLSOM CA 95630

(916) 608-7257

jspomer@caiso.com

Esther Northrup

State Regulatory Affairs
COX COMMUNICATIONS
5651 COPLEY DRIVE

SAN DIEGO CA 92111
(858) 836-7308
esther.northrup@cox.com

Vidhya Prabhakaran

Attorney

DAVIS WRIGHT & TREMAINE, LLP
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 276-6500
VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE LLP
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
dwtcpucdockets@dwt.com

Suzanne Toller

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE LLP
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
suzannetoller@dwt.com

Zeb Zankel

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE LLP

505 MONTGOMERY STREET, STE. 800
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 276-6651

zebzankel@dwt.com

Emily Sangi

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE, LLP
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
EmilySangi@dwt.com

Jane Whang

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE, LLP
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 276-6500
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Mark P. Schreiber

Attorney

COOPER, WHITE & COOPER, LLP

201 CALIFORNIA STREET, 17TH FLOOR

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 765-6228

MSchreiber@cwclaw.com

For: SureWest / Consolidated Communications

Daniel W. Douglass

Attorney

DOUGLASS & LIDDELL

4766 PARK GRANADA, SUITE 209
CALABASAS CA 91302

(818) 961-3001
Douglass@EnergyAttorney.com
For: Western Power Trading Forum

Donald C. Liddell

Attorney

DOUGLASS & LIDDELL
2928 2ND AVENUE

SAN DIEGO CA 92103

(619) 993-9096
Liddell@EnergyAttorney.com

Gregory S.G. Klatt
Attorney At Law
DOUGLASS & LIDDELL
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(626) 802-5733
klatt@energyattorney.com

Greggory L. Wheatland

Attorney

ELLISON SCHNEIDER & HARRIS L.L.P.
2600 CAPITOL AVENUE, SUITE 400
SACRAMENTO CA 95816-5905

(916) 447-2166

glw@eslawfirm.com

Lynn Haug

ELLISON SCHNEIDER & HARRIS L.L.P.
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(510) 666-0572

Imh@eslawfirm.com

Andrew Brown
ELLISON SCHNEIDER & HARRIS LLP
EMAIL ONLY

janewhang@dwt.com

Katie Jorrie

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE, LLP

505 MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 800
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 276-6500

KatieJorrie@dwt.com

Jean Hawley

FRIEND, HUDAK& HARRIS, LLP
3 RAVINIA DRIVE, SUITE. 1700
ATLANTA GA 30346-2131

(770) 399-9500

JHawley@fh2.com

Charles Carrathers, Iii

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS
2535 W. HILLCREST DRIVE
THOUSAND OAKS CA 91320
(805) 375-4374
Chuck.Carrathers@ftr.com

George Thomson, Jr.

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS
1800 41ST STREET, SUITE N-100
EVERETT WA 98201

(425) 261-5844
George.Thomson@ftr.com

Steven Crosby

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS
9260 E. STOCKTON BLVD.

ELK GROVE CA 95624

(916) 686-3333
Steven.Crosby@ftr.com

Brian Cragg

Attorney

GOODIN, MACBRIDE, SQUERI & DAY, LLP
505 SANSOME ST., STE. 900

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 392-7900

BCragg@GoodinMacBride.com

For: Independent Energy Producers Association

Norman A. Pedersen

Attorney At Law

HANNA AND MORTON LLP

444 SOUTH FLOWER ST., SUITE 1500
LOS ANGELES CA 90071-2916

(213) 430-2510
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EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(916) 447-2166
abb@eslawfirm.com

Kennard B. Woods

Attorney

FRIEND, HUDAK & HARRIS, LLP
THREE RAVINIA DRIVE, SUITE. 1700
ATLANTA GA 30346-2131

(770) 399-9500

kwoods@fh2.com

Christopher Schindler

HOGAN LOVELLS US, LLP
COLUMBIA SQUARE

555 THIRTEENTH STREET, N.W.
WASHINGTON DC 20004

(202) 637-5723
Christopher.schindler@hoganlovells.com

Inna Vinogradov
ICOMMLAW

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(916) 769-1664
inna@icommlaw.com

Robert A. Laurie

Assistant General Counsel - Energy
IMPERIAL IRRIGATION DISTRICT
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(760) 791-1094

ralaurie@iid.com

Steven Kelly

Policy Director

INDEPENDENT ENERGY PRODUCERS ASSCIATION
1215 K STREET, STE. 900

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 448-9499

steven@iepa.com

Kelly Crandall

KEYES, FOX & WIEDMAN, LLP
1580 LINCOLN STEET, SUITE 880
DENVER CO 80203

(720) 315-5184
cpucDockets@kfwlaw.com

Sara Steck Myers

LAW OFFICES OF SARA STECK MYERS
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

ssmyers@att.net

npedersen@hanmor.com

John A. Bridge

HOGAN LOVELLS US LLP

1999 AVENUE OF THE STARS, SUITE 1400
LOS ANGELES CA 90067

(310) 785-4600
john.bridge@hoganlovells.com

Ken Wittman

Sr. Mgr., Finance Acctng. & Reg.
LIBERTY UTILITIES (CALPECO) LLC
701 NATIONAL AVENUE

TAHOE VISTA CA 93148

(530) 543-5267
ke.wittman@libertyutilities.com

Edward N. Jackson

Dir - Revenue Requirements

LIBERTY UTILITIES (PARK WATER) CORP.
9750 WASHBURN ROAD / PO BOX 7002
DOWNEY CA 90241-7002

(562) 923-0711 X1212
Edward.Jackson@LibertyUtilities.com

Priscila Castillo Kasha

Decputy City Attorney

LOS ANGELES DEPT. OF WATER & POWER
111 NORTH HOPE ST., ROOM 340

LOS ANGELES CA 90012

(213) 367-2850

Priscila.Kasha@ladwp.com

Joseph W. Mitchell, Ph.D.

M-BAR TECHNOLOGIES AND CONSULTING, LLC

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(760) 703-7521
JWMitchell@eMBarTek.com

Britt K. Strottman

MEYERS NAVE

555 12TH STREET, STE. 1500
OAKLAND CA 94607

(510) 808-2083
bstrottman@meyersnave.com

Emilie E. De La Motte

Attorney At Law

MEYERS NAVE RIBACK SILVER & WILSON
555 12TH STREET, STE. 1500

OAKLAND CA 94607
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Richard H. Levin

Attorney At Law

309 SOUTH MAIN STREET /PO BOX 240
SEBASTOPOL CA 95473-0240

(707) 824-0440

rl@comrl.com

Lori Anne Dolqueist

Attorney

NOSSAMAN LLP

50 CALIFORNIA STREET, 34TH FLR.
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 438-7221
LDolqueist@nossaman.com

Bruce Smith

Grc & Regulatory Support

PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

BTS1@pge.com

Ann H. Kim

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
LAW DEPT

77 BEALE STREET, RM 3105 / PO BOX 7442
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94120

(415) 973-7467

AHK4@pge.com

Case Coordination

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 973-2776

RegRelCPUCCases@pge.com

Cathie Allen

PACIFICORP

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY OR 00000
(503) 813-5934
cathie.allen@pacificorp.com

Etta Lockey

Senior Attorney
PACIFICORP

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(503) 813-5701
etta.lockey@pacificorp.com

Brittney Lee, Esq.
SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY

(510) 808-2000
edelamotte@meyersnave.com

MRW & ASSOCIATES, LLC
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(510) 834-1999

mrw@mrwassoc.com

Central Files

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK CT, CP31-E

SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1530

(858) 654-1852
CentralFiles@SempraUltilities.com

Christopher Summers

Regulatory Affairs

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
9305 LIGHTWAVE AVENUE

SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 637-7917

csummers@semprautilities.com

Jennifer W. Summers

California Regulatory Affairs

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(858) 541-5708
JSummers@SempraUltilities.com

Steven Lango

Regulatory Case Mgr - Ii

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK CT., CP-31H

SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 636-3933
SLango@SempraUitilities.com

Steven D. Patrick

Attorney

SDG&E / SOCAL GAS

555 WEST FIFTH STREET, GT14E7

LOS ANGELES CA 90013-1011

(213) 244-2954

SDPatrick@SempraUtilities.com

For: Southern California Gas Company and San Diego Gas
Company

Rachelle Chong

Senior Regulatory Counsel
SIDECAR TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
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